VICTOR ATIYEH

GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
February 1983

Tuesday, February 1:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, February 2:

No Open House

6:30 p.m. SPEECH: Oregon National Weather Service Meteorologists,
Chumaree Rodeway Inn - Airport, Portland

Thursday, February 3:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, February 4:
No Open House
7 p.m. REMARKS: First Citizen of 1982, Hilton Hotel, Portland

Saturday, February 5:

Sunday, February 6:

Monday, February 7:

No Open House

7 p.m. ATTEND: Fireside Dinner, Theta-Delta (Kappa Sigma) Chapter,
Willamette University, Salem

Tuesday, February 8:

12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, February 9:

Neo Open House

4 p.m. PRESENT: Governor's Arts Awards, Capitol, Salem

Thursday, February 10:

No Open House

7 p.m. WELCOMING REMARKS: Oregon Manufactured Housing Industry,
Agriculture Building, Oregon State Fairgrounds, Salem




Friday, February 11:

No Open House
11:30 a.m.

Noon
6:30 p.m.

RECEIVE: Annual Boy Scouts of America Report, Gov. Ceremonial
Office, Capitol

LUNCHEON: Boy Scouts of America

PARTICIPATE: March of Dimes "Gourmet Gala," Hilton Hotel,
Portland

Saturday, February 12:

7 p.m.

SPEECH: Lincoln Day Banquet, Hood River Republican Central

Committee, Hood River

Sunday, February 13:

12:30 p.m.

ATTEND: Sons and Daughters of Oregon Pioneers' Statehood Day
celebration, Jantzen Beach Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland

Monday, February 14:

12:30 p.m.

Open House

Tuesday, February 15:

No Open House

Wednesday, February 16:

12:30 p.m.

Open House

Thursday, February 17: (Trip to Bend area, Thurs. & Fri.)

No Open House

Friday, February 18:

No Open House

"T" 7:30 or Noon SPEECH: Central Oregon Community College,

Fine Arts Center, Bend

Saturday, February 19:

Sunday, February 20:

Monday, February 21:

7 p.m.

se
SPEECH: National Honor Society Dessert, McKay Royal
Scot Chapter, McKay High School, Salem

Tuesday, February 22:

No Open House

Wednesday, February 23:

No Open House

Thursday, February 24:

Ake Open House




Friday, February 25:

Saturday, February 26:

Sunday, February 27—Tuesday, March 1:
ATTEND: National Governors' Association Winter Conference,

Washington, D.C.




